JAN
22

BERGEN COUNTY 120,000 Homes

* 86 001
* 86 002
* 86 003

73 004
73 005

73 006

* 86 007
* 86 008
73009
73011
73012
+ 86015

PASSAIC COUNTY 50,000 Homes

81050
81051
81052
+ 86 055
* 58 034

ESSEX COUNTY 110,000 Homes

* 41043
* 41044
* 41045
* 41 046
* 41 047
50 037
50 038
50039
50 040
+ 58 030
* 58 031
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Mahwah, Upper Saddle River

Franklin Lakes, Mahwah (Fairdale), Wyckoff
Ho Ho Kus, Midland Park, Waldwick,
Ridgewood (North)

2021 NEW JERSEY

‘MAY‘J

07430 07446 07458
07417 07430 07481
07423 07432 07450 07463

Montvale, Park Ridge, Woodcliff Lake, River Vale 07645 07656 07677 07675

Hillsdale, Westwood, Twp Of Washington,
Emerson

07642 07675 07676 07630

Norwood, Northvale, Old Tappan, Harrington Pk, 07648 07647 07675 07640

Haworth, Closter, River Vale

Allendale, Ramsey, Saddle River
Ridgewood (South), Glen Rock

Oradell, Paramus, River Edge

Dumont, Bergenfield, New Milford
Cresskill, Demarest, Tenafly, Englewood
Teaneck

Woodland Park, Little Falls, Totowa

Wayne (South), Totowa (Partial)

Wayne (North)

Oakland, Ringwood, Wanaque, Haskell
Clifton (E/Clifton Ave), Allwood, Delawanna,
Passaic Pk

Bloomfield

07624 07641

07401 07430 07446 07458
07450 07452

07649 07652 07661

07628 07621 07646

07626 07627 07631 07670
07666

07502 07424 07512
07470 07512

07470

07436 07456 07465 07420
07012 07014 07055 07013

07003

Upper Montclair, Glen Ridge, Bloomfield (Partial) 07043 07028 07003

Montclair

Verona, Cedar Grove

The Caldwells, Roseland, Essex Fells
Maplewood, Millburn, Short Hills, W. Orange
South Orange, West Orange, Maplewood
West Orange

Livingston, Short Hills, West Orange

Nutley, Lyndhurst

Belleville, North Arlington, Kearny
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07042

07044 07009

07006 07068 07021

07040 07041 07052 07078
07040 07052 07079

07052

07039 07052 07078

07110 07071

07109 07031 07032

‘ JUL ‘AUG‘ SEP ‘OCT
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MORRIS COUNTY 150,000 Homes

81053

81054

24 066
24068

* 82 069
24080

* 41048

* 82 056
* 82 057
* 82058
* 82059
+ 82060

+ 82 061
50079

* 72078

Kinnelon, Butler, Bloomingdale,
Highcrest Lake, West Milford

Pompton Lakes, Pompton Plains,
Pequannock, Riverdale

Budd Lake, Stanhope, Netcong
Succasunna, Ledgewood, Flanders,
Landing

Randolph, Denville (S Of Rte 10)
Mendham, Brookside, Chester,

Long Valley (East), Califon

Fairfield, Pinebrook, Montville (Partial),
Towaco, Lincoln Park

Morristown

Denville, Dover, Rockaway

Denville, Morris Plains, Parsippany
Boonton, Denville, Montville, Mountain Lakes
Parsippany (East Of 287), Lake Hiawatha,
Montville (Partial)

Morris Plains, Morristown, Cedar Knolls
Florham Park, Whippany, East Hanover,
Livingston

Chatham, Madison, Green Village,
Florham Park (Partial)

07405 07403 07480

07442 07444 07440 07457

07828 07874 07857
07876 07852 07836 07850

07869 07834
07945 07930 07853 07830

07004 07058 07045 07082
07035

07960

07801 07834 07866

07054 07834 07950

07005 07045 07046 07834
07054 07034 07045

07950 07960 07927
07939 07932 07936 07981

07928 07940 07935 07932

WARREN COUNTY 20,000 Homes

24 065

Hackettstown, Long Valley, Schooley’s Mt.

07840 07853

* 89067 Washington, Port Murray, Oxford, Glen Gardner, 07882 07865 07863 08826

Hampton, Stewartsville

08827 08886

HUNTERDON COUNTY 30,000 Homes

68 102
* 89103

68 104

Flemington, Raritan Township, Ringoes
Clinton, Pittstown, Hampton, Glen Gardner,
High Bridge, Annandale (Partial), Asbury
Whitehouse Station, Lebanon, Califon,
Annandale (Partial)

08822 08851

08809 08867 08827 08826
08829 08801 08802
08889 08833 07830 08801
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MIDDLESEX COUNTY 150,000 Homes J} UNION COUNTY 80,000 Homes

01111  East Brunswick (West), Milltown 08816 08850 * 59094  Union (Partial), Roselle Park (Partial), Kenilworth 07083 07204 07033
01112 Spotswood, Monroe, Jamesburg, Helmetta 08884 08831 08828 * 59095 Cranford, Garwood 07016 07027
01113  East Brunswick (East), Spotswood (Partial) 08816 08884 * 72083  Springfield, Mountainside, Westfield (Partial) 07081 07092 07090
* 87 114 South River, Sayreville, Parlin (08882 08872 08859 Union (Partial), Vauxhall (Partial) 07083 07088
01116 Old Bridge 08857 * 72084 New Providence, Berkeley Heights, 07974 07922 07928
42153  Kendall Park, Franklin Park, Princeton (Partial) 08824 08823 08540 Chatham (partial)
42 154  North Brunswick 08902 * 72085 Westfield 07090
42156  Cranbury, Dayton, Kendall Park, Monmouth Jct. 08512 08810 08824 08852 | « 72086 Scotch Plains, Fanwood, N. Plainfield (Partial) 07062 07076 07023 07060
+ 59092  Avenel, Woodbridge 07001 07095 Plainfield (Partial)
+ 74091 Colonia, North Edison 07067 08820 « 72096  Summit, Chatham (Partial), 07901 07081 07928 07974
* 78106 Middlesex, Dunellen, Piscataway (Partial) 08846 08812 08854 New Providence (Partial), Springfield (Partial)
* 78 107  South Plainfield,Piscataway (Partial) 07080 08854 » 74090 Clark, Rahway 07066 07065
* 78108 Piscataway (Partial), Highland Park, 08854 08904 08901
New Brunswick (Partial) » »
* 78109 Edison 08817 MEE COUNTY 80,000 Homes
* 78110 Metuchen, East Edison, Fords 08840 08817 08837 08820 | « 66 144 Lawrence Twp, Princeton 08540 08542 08648
08863 * 66 145 Lawrence Twp 08638 08648
* 66 146 Hopewell, Pennington, Ringoes, 08525 08534 08551 08560
Titusville 08628
* 66 147 Ewing, West Trenton 08618 08628 08638
20148  Mercerville, Hamilton (Partial) 08619 08610
20 149  Hamilton Square, Robbinsville 08690 08691
20150 East Windsor, Hightstown, Cranbury (Partial) 08520 08512
20151  Princeton Junction, West Windsor 08540 08550 08648
MONMOUTH COUNTY 150,000 Homes (Including Homes Around Quakerbridge Mal In 08648)
* 87117 Matawan, Aberdeen 07747
+ 87119 Hazlet, Keyport, Union Beach 07730 07735 OCEAN COUNTY 50,000 Homes
+ 87122 Middletown, Red Bank (North) 07748 07701
< 87123 Colts Neck, Holmdel 07722 07733 * 05130 Jackson . 08527
. . * 59211  Toms River East, Island Heights 08732 08753
05124  Marlboro, Morganville 07746 07751 )
. . . * 59212  Toms River Central 08753
* 05125 Manalapan, Englishtown, Morganville (Partial) 07726 07751 07746
* 75140 Pt Pleasant Beach 08742
* 76 126  Freehold Boro, Freehold Twp (North) 07728 . 75141 Brick North 08724
* 05127  Freehold Twp (West), Millstone, 07728 08510 08535 07726
Manalapan (South)
* 05128 Howell (N), Freehold Twp (S), Farmingdale 07731 07728 07727
* 05129 Howell, Jackson (East) 07731 08527
* 76 131 Eatontown, Fair Haven, Lincroft, Little Silver 07701 07702 07704 07724
Red Bank, Rumson, Shrewsbury 07738 07739 07760 SOMERSET COUNTY 100,000 Homes

* 76 133 Oceanport, West Long Branch, Long Branch 07757 07764 07740 X ) ) o )
+ 76134 Wanamassa, Oakhurst, Allenhurst, Interlaken, 07712 07755 07723 07711 | * 79074  Bedminster, Far Hills, Basking Ridge Hills, ~ 07920 07921 07931 07934
Loch Arbor Glad.stone., Liberty Corner,. Peapack, Pluckemin 07938 07977 07978 08807

+ 90136 Avon By The Sea, Belmar, Neptune 07717 07719 07753 * 79075 Basking Ridge, Bernardsville 07920 07924
. 75139 Brielle, Manasquan, Sea Girt, Spring Lake 07762 08730 08736 08750 | * 79076 Bridgewater, Martinsville, Green Brook, Warren 08807 08812 08836 07059
’ ’ + 79077 Gillette, Millington, North Plainfield, Plainfield, 07059 07060 07063 07069

Stirling, Warren, Watchung 07993 07946 07980
42155 Somerset 08873 08880
* 79157  North Brunswick, Somerset 08902 08873
* 66 143 Montgomery, Belle Mead, Skillman, Rocky Hill, 08502 08558 08553 08540
Princeton
« 79100 Bridgewater, Hillsborough, Manville, 08807 08835 08844 08869
Raritan, Somerville 08876
68101  Hillsborough 08844
68 105 Bridgewater, Hillsborough, Somerville 08807 08844 08853 08887
Neshanic Station, Three Bridges 08876
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BURLINGTON COUNTY 90,000 Homes {§ CAMDEN COUNTY 20,000 Homes

* 26163  Marlton, Voorhees (Partial) 08053 08043 * 26190  Berlin, West Berlin, Atco 08009 08091 08004

* 26164  Marlton (Central), Mt. Laurel (Partial) 08053 08054 * 84195  Barrington, Glendora, Bellmawr, 08007 08029 08031 08035
* 26 165 Moorestown, Maple Shade (Partial) 08057 08052 Haddon Heights, Mount Ephraim, 08059 08078

* 26166 Mount Laurel (Central) 08054 Runnemede

* 26 167 Medford / Medford Lakes 08055

* 26170 M. Laurel (Rancocas Woods/ Larchmont), 08054 08036 08048
Hainesport,Lumberton

* 26175 Cinnaminson, Palmyra, Riverton 08077 08065

* 26 176  Riverside, Delran, Delanco 08075

* 26 181  Shamong, Tabernacle, Leisuretown, Vincentown 08088

GLOUCESTER COUNTY 20,000 Homes

* 84191  Sicklerville 08081
* 84196 Deptford, Woodbury, Woodbury Heights 08093 08096 08097

‘ : ‘ ; ‘ ; ‘ ; ‘ ‘AUG SEP‘OCT‘NOV DEC‘

Magazine Mailing Zones
Each Zone Represents 20,000 Homes Mailed

CAMDEN COUNTY 60,000 Homes

85301 Cherry Hill West, Cherry Hill Central 08002 08034

85302 Cherry Hill East, Voorhees, Gibbsboro 08003 08043 08026

85303 Haddonfield, Haddon Twp, Westmont, 08033 08108 08035
Collingswood, Haddon Heights, Oaklyn, 08107 08106
Audubon

GLOUCESTER COUNTY 20,000 Homes

85304 Washington Twp, Turnersville, Sewell, 08012 08080 08028
Glassboro (P), Pitman (P), Williamstown (P) 08071 08094
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